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Direction
Naumburg (Saale), Busbahnhof am Hauptbahnhof — 
Zeitz, Schützenplatz

33 stops

Open route schedule

Naumburg (Saale), Busbahnhof am Hauptbahnhof

Naumburg (Saale), Thomas-Müntzer-Str.

Naumburg (Saale), City-Busstop Hallesche Str.

Naumburg (Saale), Curt-Becker-Platz (Bus)

Naumburg (Saale), Weißenfelser Str./Kaserne

Naumburg (Saale), Weißenfelser Str./Friedhof

Weichau (Naumburg)

Wethau, Bahnhof (Bus)

Wethau, Mitte

Kleinwethau, Brücke

Mertendorf (Bus)

Mertendorf, Schule

Rathewitz, Ort (Görschen)

Rathewitz, Neubau (Görschen)

Scheiplitz, Rathewitzer Str. (Görschen)

Görschen

Stößen, Zeitzer Str.

Stößen, Schule

Pretzsch (Burgenlandkreis)

Oberkaka (Unterkaka)

Meineweh

Route schedule
Naumburg (Saale), Busbahnhof am Hauptbahnhof — 
Zeitz, Schützenplatz

Monday 05:15-20:15

Tuesday 05:15-20:15

Wednesday 05:15-20:15

Thursday 05:15-20:15

Friday 05:15-20:15

Saturday 06:15-19:15

Sunday 06:15-19:15

Route info

Direction: Naumburg (Saale), Busbahnhof am Hauptbahn-
hof

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
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Priesen, Abzweig (Meineweh)

Hollsteitz, Abzweig (Döschwitz)

Döschwitz

Kretzschau

Näthern (Kretzschau)

Grana (b. Zeitz), Gewerbegebiet

Grana (b. Zeitz)

Zeitz, Herrmannschacht

Zeitz, Berufsschulzentrum

Zeitz, Busbahnhof

Zeitz, Schützenstr.

Zeitz, Schützenplatz



Direction
Zeitz, Schützenplatz — Naumburg (Saale), Busbahnhof 
am Hauptbahnhof

34 stops

Open route schedule

Zeitz, Schützenplatz

Zeitz, Schützenstr.

Zeitz, Busbahnhof

Zeitz, Donaliesstr.

Zeitz, Naumburger Str.

Zeitz, Herrmannschacht

Grana (b. Zeitz)

Grana (b. Zeitz), Gewerbegebiet

Näthern (Kretzschau)

Kretzschau

Kretzschau, Abzweig zum See

Döschwitz

Hollsteitz, Abzweig (Döschwitz)

Priesen, Abzweig (Meineweh)

Meineweh

Oberkaka (Unterkaka)

Pretzsch (Burgenlandkreis)

Stößen, Zeitzer Str.

Stößen, Schule

Görschen

Scheiplitz, Rathewitzer Str. (Görschen)

Rathewitz, Neubau (Görschen)

Rathewitz, Ort (Görschen)

Mertendorf, Schule

Route schedule
Zeitz, Schützenplatz — Naumburg (Saale), Busbahnhof 
am Hauptbahnhof

Monday 05:39-20:39

Tuesday 05:39-20:39

Wednesday 05:39-20:39

Thursday 05:39-20:39

Friday 05:39-20:39

Saturday 07:39-20:39

Sunday 07:39-20:39

Route info

Direction: Zeitz, Schützenplatz

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
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Mertendorf (Bus)

Kleinwethau, Am Zeitzer Wege

Wethau, Mitte

Weichau (Naumburg)

Naumburg (Saale), Weißenfelser Str./Friedhof

Naumburg (Saale), Weißenfelser Str./Kaserne

Naumburg (Saale), Curt-Becker-Platz (Bus)

Naumburg (Saale), City-Busstop Hallesche Str.

Naumburg (Saale), Thomas-Müntzer-Str.

Naumburg (Saale), Busbahnhof am Hauptbahnhof

820 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Naumburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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